
LOT 54
IN OR 2212/1580
DUNES OF AMELIA PHASE 1

STONER ELIZABETH M
201 SARGASSO ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-044D-0054-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

2121.00

03/31/2025 MLU

02/27/2024 KBA 0.00 165,000 0 0 165,000

STANDARD
2

435,652
4,909

165,000
605,561
246,350
359,211

HX HB 50,722
308,489
605,561

0

569,575

2212/1580 7/20/2018 WD Q I 01 344,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

STONER ELIZABETH M

2060/0779 7/22/2016 SW Q V 05 688,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF NO

DREAM FINDERS HOMES

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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ADJ UNIT
PRICE

ORIG
COND

YEAR
ON

YEAR
ACTUAL

Q %
COND

OB/XF MKT
VALUE NOTES

L
N

USE
CODE CLS
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

20180252 CO ISSUED 0 07/29/2018

20180252 NEW CONSTR 0 12/28/2017

2019HX Base Yr

201 SARGASSO ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,581 131.1552 173.12 446,823 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2234

BAS 1,407 100 2018 1,407 237,491

FGR 490 55 2018 270 45,573

FOP 78 30 2018 23 3,882

FOP 160 30 2018 48 8,102

FUS 827 100 2018 827 139,591

STR 58 10 2018 6 1,013

3,020 2,581 435,652

BAS=[YR=2018] W18 FOP=[YR=2018] N10 W16 S10 E16$ W16 S49
FOP=[YR=2018] S6 E13 FGR=[YR=2018]  S5 E21 N27 W10 S7 W11
S15$ N6 W13$ E13 N9 E11 N7 E10 N33$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2018] E34
S18 W9 STR=[YR=2018] S7 W7 N10 E3 S3 E4$ W4 N3 W3 S10 W4 S7
W14 N32 $ W15$.

BAS
2018

1816

49

13

9

11

7

10

33

FOP
2018

10

16

10

16

FOP
2018

6

13

6

13
FGR
2018

5

21

27

10

7

11

15

FUS
2018

34

18

94
3

3

10

4

7

14

32

STR
2018

7

7

10

3
3

4

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 656.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 4,454

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 67.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 455

4,909

1 000100 C RES 100 RLM 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 165,000.00 165,000.00 165,000


